Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty
Course

Course Code
Mode of Learning

Pattern
Branch

Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

Paper Level Detai

Regular
Statistics

Semester-11
Oct-2017

Faculty of Science
Master of Science (With Credit)

Choice Based Credit System

Master of Science-1

Code | Paper Name |Credits] Grade Template Name 1 AM | UA CA | Total
IMax [Min[Max|Min|Max|Min]
217111201 |Probability Theory 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111101 |Statistical Computing 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111102 |Real Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111202 |Linear Models 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111203 |Stochastic Processes 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111103 |Linear Algebra 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111204 |Theory of Testing of Hypotheses | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale I TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217111104 |Distribution Theory | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale ]l TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217111205 |Sampling Theory 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111105 |Estimation Theory 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111106 |Practical-1 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217111206 |Practical-11 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 70 28 |30 |12 J100]0
217111207 |Seminar-11 1.00 Ten Point Scale ™ |-- |-- 125 |10 |25 |O
217111107 |Seminar-1 1.00 Ten Point Scale T™w - -- |25 J10 |25 |O
Grade Template Used:
Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8
Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (Marks) | To (Marks) | Status | GradePoint | Description

ONOUBRWNERE

0 | 80
A+ | 70
A | 60
B+ | 55
B | 50
c+ | 45
c | 40
F | 0

100
79.99
69.99
59.99
54.99
49.99
44.99
39.99

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

10.
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
0.00

00

Excellent/Outstanding
Very Good

Good

Fair

Above Average
Average

Below Average

Fail




GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name

Grade Scale

No. Of Intervals

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status

; Ten Point Scale
: 8

GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Description

O~NOUBDWNPRE

aoaaoa

0 1
A+ |
A 1
B+ 1
B |
C+ 1
c 1
F |

oObhbhUON®O©

10
9.49
8.49
7.49
6.49
5.49
4.49
3.99

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Excellent/Outstanding

Very Good
Good

Fair

Above Average
Average

Below Average
Fail

Abbreviations Used:
A

ESE
ICA
PR
ISE
PW

el
o
m

College Assessment
End Semester Exam
Internal Continuous Assessment

In Semester Exam

Project Work

Practical Online Examination
Theory

Term Work

University Assessment
Credit

Assessment Method
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__________ Page No.2

M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-1 - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2017
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

| UA | CA | Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot |
Code ] AM |Min] Obt |[Min] Obt [Max |[Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code ] AM [Min] Obt |[Min] Obt |Max |Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 360601 PRN: 2015032500262611 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774094 College Code: SUSCS
1 Name: BICHHAL AMARNATH GIRIDHAR (M/N :AMBIKA)
217111101 |TH |28 |34 112 |17 1100 |-- |51 I-- 1 | --] P | E,X | 217111101 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |51 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111102 |TH |28 |35 112 |28 1100 |-- |63 I--1 --1 --1P | E,X | 217111102 | 1-- 1-- 1-- 1-- 1100 |-- |63 A | 8.00]32.00] P | E,X
217111103 |TH |28 |28 112 |15 ]100 |-- |43 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,X | 217111103 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |43 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217111104 |TH |28 |34 112 |23 1100 |-- |57 I-- 1 | --] P | E,X | 217111104 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- |100 |-- |57 IB+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217111105 |TH |28 |34 112 |17 1100 |-- |51 I--1 --1 --1P | E,X | 217111105 | 1-- 1-- 1-- 1-- 1100 |-- |51 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111106 |PR |28 |44 112 |13 ]100 |-- |57 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,X | 217111106 | |-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |57 IB+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217111107 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |18 125 |-- |18 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217111107 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |18 |A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 161.00 | SGPA: 6.44 | Status: Pass
217111201 |TH |28 |34 112 |20 ]100 |-- |54 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,X | 217111201 | |-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |54 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111202 |TH |28 |28 112 |27 1100 |-- |55 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217111202 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |55 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217111203 |TH 128 |35 112 |14 100 |-- |49 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,C | 217111203 | I-- 1-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |49 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,C
217111204 |TH |28 |29 112 |18 ]100 |-- |47 I-- 1 | --] P | E,X | 217111204 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- |100 |-- |47 IC+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217111205 |TH |28 |31 112 |16 1100 |-- |47 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217111205 | 1-- 1-- 1-- 1-- 1100 |-- |47 JC+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217111206 |PR |28 |47 112 |18 ]100 |-- |65 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,X | 217111206 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |65 IA | 8.00]32.00] P | E,X
217111207 |TW  |-- |-- |10 |16 125 |-- |16 I-- 1 | --] P | E,X | 217111207 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- 125 |-- |16 IA | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
Sem-11 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 152.00 | SGPA: 6.08 | Status: Pass
Sem-1 (Seat No: 037203 Exam Event: Mar-2016) Total Credit: 25.00] EGP: 161.00] SGPA: 6.44 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 673/1250(Six Hundred and Seventy Three) |Percentage: 53.84 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied

Total Credits Earned: 50.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 313.00 |GPA/SGPA: 6.26 |Status: Pass |CGPA: 6.26 |Final Grade: --
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M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-1 - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2017
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

] UA | CA | Tot | | UA | CA | Tot
Code | AM [Min] Obt [Min] Obt |Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts]| Rmk | Code | AM [Min] Obt |[Min] Obt [Max |[Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts] Rmk
Seat No: 360801 PRN: 2015032500262715 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774095 College Code: SUSCS
2 Name: JADHAV MAYURESH DILIP (M/N :NANDA)
217111101 |TH 28 |35 12 ]19 100 |-- |54 - - -] P E.X 217111101 - I-- - I-- 100 |-- |54 B 6.00]24.00] P E.X
217111102 |TH 28 |28 12 |12 100 |-- |40 - - -] P E,X 217111102 - |- - |-- 100 |-- |40 C 4.00]16.00] P E,X
217111103 |TH 28 |11 12 |17 100 |-- |28 -— - --] F |FC,C 217111103 - |-- - |-- 100 |-- |28 F 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217111104 |TH 28 |28 12 |15 100 |-- |43 - - -] P E.X 217111104 - I-- - I-- 100 |-- |43 C 4.00]16.00] P E.X
217111105 |TH 28 |30 12 |19 100 |-- |49 - - -] P E,X 217111105 - |- - |-- 100 |-- |49 C+ 5.00]20.00] P E,X
217111106 |PR 28 130 12 ]19 100 |-- |49 - - -] P E.X 217111106 - |-- - |-- 100 |-- |49 C+ 5.00]20.00] P E.X
217111107 |TW |- |-- 110 ]18 125 |-- |18 I--1 --1 --1P | E,X | 217111107 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |18 JA+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 105.00 | SGPA: 4.20 | Status: ATKT
217111201 |TH 28 |32 12 |16 100 |-- |48 - - -—| P E.X 217111201 - I-- -— |-- 100 |-- |48 C+ 5.00]20.00] P E.X
217111202 |TH 28 |AB 12 |12 100 |-- |12 - - --] F |FC,C 217111202 - |- - |-- 100 |-- |12 F 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217111203 |TH 28 |AB 12 |12 100 |-- |12 - - --] F |FC,C 217111203 - |- - |-- 100 |-- |12 F 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217111204 |TH 28 130 12 |16 100 |-- |46 - - -—| P E.X 217111204 - I-- -— |-- 100 |-- |46 C+ 5.00]20.00] P E,X
217111205 |TH 28 |30 12 |14 100 |-- |44 - - -] P E,X 217111205 - |- - |-- 100 |-- |44 C 4.00]16.00] P E,X
217111206 |PR 28 |31 12 |17 100 |-- |48 -— - -—| P E.X 217111206 - |-- - |-- 100 |-- |48 C+ 5.00]20.00] P E.X
217111207 |TW  |-- |-- 110 ]18 125 |-- |18 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217111207 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |18 JA+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-11 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 85.00 | SGPA: 3.40 | Status: Fail
Sem-1 (Seat No: 360801 Exam Event: Oct-2017) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 105.00] SGPA: 4.20 | Status: ATKT | Grade: --
Grand Total: 509/1250(Five Hundred and Nine) |Percentage: 40.72 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied

Total Credits Earned: 50.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 190.00 |GPA/SGPA: 3.80 |Status: ATKT |CGPA: 3.80 |Final Grade: --
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M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-1 - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2017
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

] UA | cA Tot | | | UA | CcA | Tot 1
Code | AM [Min] Obt [Min] Obt |Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min] Obt [Min] Obt |[Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 360802 PRN: 2015032500262874 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774096 College Code: SUSCS
3 Name: KARANDE SHIVRAJ RAJENDRA (M/N :USHATAIL)
217111101 |TH |28 |41 112 119 1100 |-- |60 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217111101 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |60 |A | 8.00]32.00] P | E,X
217111102 |TH 128 |32 112 |16 ]100 |-- |48 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,X | 217111102 | I-- 1-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |48 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217111103 |TH |28 |$25+3 |12 |12 1100 |-- |$37+3 |-- | --1 --] P | E,X | 217111103 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |$37+3 |C | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217111104 |TH |28 |42 112 |16 1100 |-- |58 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217111104 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |58 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217111105 |TH 128 |31 112 |14 ]100 |-- |45 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,X | 217111105 | I-- 1-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |45 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217111106 |[PR |28 |41 112 |17 1100 |-- |58 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217111106 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |58 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217111107 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |19 125 |-- |19 1-- 1 | --1 P | E,X | 217111107 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |19 |A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 153.00 | SGPA: 6.12 | Status: Pass
217111201 |TH |28 |28 112 |24 1100 |-- |52 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217111201 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |52 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111202 |TH |28 |31 112 |17 1100 |-- |48 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217111202 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |48 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217111203 |TH 128 |28 112 |18 ]100 |-- |46 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,X | 217111203 | I-- 1-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |46 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217111204 |TH |28 |36 112 |19 1100 |-- |55 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217111204 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |55 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217111205 |TH |28 |AB 112 J12 1100 |-- |12 I--1 --1 --1 F IFC,C | 217111205 | 1-- 1-- 1-- 1-- 1100 |-- |12 IF ] 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217111206 |PR 128 |29 112 |21 ]100 |-- |50 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,X | 217111206 | I-- 1-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |50 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111207 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |20 125 |-- |20 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217111207 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |20 10 ]10.00]10.00] P | E,X
Sem-11 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 126.00 | SGPA: 5.04 | Status: Fail
Sem-1 (Seat No: 351709 Exam Event: Oct-2015) Total Credit: 25.00] EGP: 153.00] SGPA: 6.12 | Status: Pass | Grade: --
Grand Total: 608+3/1250(Six Hundred and Eleven) |Percentage: 48.88 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: $0.94 (3 mark/s)

Total Credits Earned: 50.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 279.00 |GPA/SGPA: 5.58 |Status: ATKT |CGPA: 5.58 |Final Grade: --
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M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-1 - Sem-11 HELD IN OCT-2017
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

1 UA | cA Tot | | | UA 1 cA | Tot 1
Code | AW [Min] Obt [Min] Obt [Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts]| Rmk | Code | AM [Min] Obt [Min] Obt [Max [Min] Obt [Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 360805 PRN: 2015032500307132 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774097 College Code: SUSCS
4 Name: SIRNAIK INAYAT NURUDDIN (M/N :PARVEEN)
217111101 |TH |28 |35 112 J19 1100 |-- |54 1-- 1 | --1 P | E,X | 217111101 | 1-- I-- 1-- |I-- 1100 |-- |54 1B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111102 |TH |28 |11 112 J13 1100 |-- |24 I--1 -1 -1 F IFc,C | 217111102 | 1-- I-- 1-- |1-- 1100 |-- |24 IF | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217111103 |TH |28 |40 112 |16 1100 |-- |56 I--1 -1 --1P | E,C | 217111103 | 1-- |-- 1-- |-- 1100 |-- |56 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,C
217111104 |TH |28 |28 112 |22 1100 |-- |50 I--1 -1 --1P | EX | 217111104 | I-- I-- 1-- |-- 1100 |-- |50 1B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111105 |TH |28 |AB 112 |12 1100 |-- |12 I--1 -1 -1 F IFCc,C | 217111105 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |1-- |100 |-- |12 IF | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217111106 |PR |28 [29 112 ]13 1100 |-- |42 I--1 -1 --1P | EX | 217111106 | I-- |-- 1-- |I-- 1100 |-- |42 Ic | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217111107 |TW |- [-- |10 |18 125 |-- |18 I--1 -1 -1 P | EX | 217111107 | I-- |-- 1-- |I-- 125 |-- |18 A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-1 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 101.00 | SGPA: 4.04 | Status: ATKT
217111201 |TH |28 |13 112 |15 1100 |-- |28 I--1 --1 --] F IFC,C | 217111201 | 1-- |-- 1-- I-- 1100 |-- |28 IF ] 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217111202 |TH |28 |28 112 |16 1100 |-- |44 lI--1 -1 --1P | E,C | 217111202 | 1-- |-- 1-- |-- 1100 |-- |44 Ic | 4.00]16.00] P | E,C
217111203 |TH |28 |AB 112 |12 1100 |-- |12 I--1 -1 -1 F IFc,C | 217111203 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |1-- |100 |-- |12 IF | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217111204 |TH |28 |28 112 |22 1100 |-- |50 I--1 -1 -1 P | EX | 217111204 | I-- |-- 1-- I-- 1100 |-- |50 1B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111205 |TH |28 |31 112 |19 1100 |-- |50 I--1 -1 -1P | EX]| 217111205 | 1-- |-- 1-- |I-- 1100 |-- |50 |B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217111206 |[PR |28 |42 112 |22 1100 |-- |64 I--1 -1 -1P | EX]| 217111206 | 1-- I-- 1-- |1-- 1100 |-- |64 |A | 8.00]32.00] P | E,X
217111207 |TW |- [-- 110 |17 125 |-- |17 I-- 1 | --] P | E,X | 217111207 | I-- |-- 1-- |I-- 125 |-- |17 IA | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X



Sem-11 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 104.00 | SGPA: 4.16 | Status: Fail

Sem-1 (Seat No: 360805 Exam Event: Oct-2017) Total Credit: 25.00] EGP: 101.00] SGPA: 4.04 | Status: ATKT | Grade: --
Grand Total: 521/1250(Five Hundred and Twenty One) |Percentage: 41.68 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 50.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 205.00 |GPA/SGPA: 4.10 |Status: ATKT |CGPA: 4.10 |Final Grade: --
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Solapur University, Solapur
URL: http://su.digitaluniversity.ac

Result Ledger For

Faculty : Faculty of Science

Course : Master of Science (With Credit)
Course Code :

Mode of Learning : Regular

Pattern : Choice Based Credit System
Branch : Statistics

Course Part : Master of Science-11

Course Part Term : Semester-1V

Event : Oct-2017

Paper Level Details:-

Code | Paper Name |Credits] Grade Template Name 1 AM | UA | CA | Total
IMax [Min]|Max|Min|Max|Min]

217112201 |Discrete Data Analysis | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale ]l TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217112101 |Asymptotic Inference | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale I TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217112202 Statistics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217112102 te Analysis | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale ]l TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217112203 ty and Survival Analysis | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale I TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217112103 |Planning and Analysis of | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100j0 |
Industrial Experiments
217112204 |Operations Research 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112104 |Modeling and Simulation 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112205 |Clinical Tria 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112105 |Regression Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112106 |Time Series Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112206 i 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 J100]0
217112207 |Statistical Deci 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112107 |Actuarial Statistics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112208 |Econometrics 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112108 |Official Statistics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale | TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217112109 |Statistical Genetics | 4.00 | Ten Point Scale ]l TH |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0 |
217112209 |Statistical Ecology 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112210 JAdvanced Multivariate Analysis 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112110 |Demography 4.00 Ten Point Scale TH 70 28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112111 |Practical 1 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR 70 28 |30 |12 J100]0
217112211 |Practical-1V 4.00 Ten Point Scale PR |70 |28 |30 |12 |100]0
217112112 |Seminar 1.00 Ten Point Scale T™w - -- |25 J10 |25 |O
217112212 |Seminar ] 1.00 | Ten Point Scale I ™ |J-- |]-- |25 J10 |25 |0 |

Grade Template Used:

Template Name : Ten Point Grade Template
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (Marks) | To (Marks) | Status | GradePoint | Description

1 1 0] | 80 1 100 | Pass | 10.00 ] Excellent/Outstanding
2 1 A+ | 70 1 79.99 | Pass | 9.00 | Very Good

3 ] A | 60 | 69.99 | Pass | 8.00 | Good

4 1 B+ | 55 1 59.99 | Pass | 7.00 | Fair

5 1 B | 50 1 54.99 | Pass | 6.00 | Above Average
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49.99
44.99
39.99

Pass
Pass
Fail

| 5.00 | Average
| 4.00 | Below Average
| 0.00 | Fail

GPA TEMPLATE:

Template Name :
Grade Scale : Ten Point Scale
No. Of Intervals : 8

GPA Template for Ten Point Scale

Sr. No.| Grade Abbreviation | From (GPA) | To (GPA) | Status |

Description

coaooaa

ONOUAWNER

0
A+
A
B+
B
C+
C
E

OhbhUO~N®O

10
9.49
8.49
7.49
6.49
5.49
4.49
3.99

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Fail

Excellent/Outstanding
Very Good

Good

Fair

Above Average

Average

Below Average

Fail

Abbreviations Used:
A College Assessment

ESE : End Semester Exam

ICA : Internal Continuous Assessment
PR : Practical

ISE : In Semester Exam

PW : Project Work

POE : Practical Online Examination
TH : Theory

™ : Term Work

UA : University Assessment

Cr : Credit

AM : Assessment Method
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M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-Il - Sem-1V HELD IN OCT-2017
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

1 UA | cA Tot | | | UA | cA | Tot 1
Code | AM [Min] Obt [Min] Obt |Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min] Obt |[Min] Obt |[Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: *307703 PRN: 2015032500262611 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774100 College Code: SUSCS

1 Name: BICHHAL AMARNATH GIRIDHAR (M/N :AMBIKA)

217112101 |TH 128 |32 112 |19 J100 |-- |51 I-- 1 | --1 P | E,X | 217112101 | I-- I-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |51 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112102 |TH |28 |31 112 |22 1100 |-- |53 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112102 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |53 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112103 |TH |28 |36 112 |16 1100 |-- |52 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112103 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |52 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112105 |TH |28 |28 112 |18 1100 |-- |46 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112105 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |46 |c+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112106 |TH |28 |33 112 |17 1100 |-- |50 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112106 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |50 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112111 |PR |28 |42 112 |16 1100 |-- |58 I--1 -1 --1P | E,Xx | 217112111 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |58 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217112112 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |18 125 |-- |18 1-- 1 | --1 P | E,X | 217112112 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |18 |A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-111 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 153.00 | SGPA: 6.12 | Status: Pass

217112201 |TH |28 |30 112 119 1100 |-- |49 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112201 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- 49 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112202 |TH |28 |28 112 |18 1100 |-- |46 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112202 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |46 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112203 |TH |28 |29 112 ]19 1100 |-- |48 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217112203 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |48 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112204 |TH |28 |40 112 |23 1100 |-- |63 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217112204 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |63 |A | 8.00]32.00] P | E,X
217112205 |TH |28 |34 112 |17 1100 |-- |51 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112205 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |51 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112211 |PR |28 |47 112 |22 1100 |-- |69 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217112211 | 1-- 1-- 1-- 1-- 1100 |-- |69 A | 8.00]132.00] P | E,X
217112212 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |18 125 |-- |18 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112212 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |18 |A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-1V Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 157.00 | SGPA: 6.28 | Status: Pass

Sem-111 (Seat No: *307703 Exam Event: Oct-2017) Total Credit: 25.00] EGP: 153.00] SGPA: 6.12 | Status: Pass | Grade: B

M.Sc.-1 (Seat No: 360601 Exam Event: Oct-2017) Total Credit: 50.00] EGP: 313.00] SGPA: 6.26 | Status: Pass | Grade: B

Grand Total: 1345/2500(0One Thousand Three Hundred and Fourty Five) |Percentage: 53.8 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 100.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 623.00 |GPA/SGPA: 6.23 |Status: Pass ICGPA: 6.23 |Final Grade: B
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M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-Il - Sem-1V HELD IN OCT-2017
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

1 UA | cA Tot | | | UA | cA | Tot 1
Code | AM [Min] Obt [Min] Obt |Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min] Obt |[Min] Obt |[Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 360801 PRN: 2015032500262715 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774103 College Code: SUSCS

2 Name: JADHAV MAYURESH DILIP (M/N :NANDA)

217112101 |TH |28 |29 112 113 1100 |-- |42 1-- 1 | --1 P | E,X | 217112101 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |42 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112102 |TH |28 |28 112 |15 1100 |-- |43 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112102 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |43 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112103 |TH |28 |28 112 113 1100 |-- |41 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112103 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |41 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112105 |TH |28 |28 112 119 1100 |-- |47 I--1 --1 --]1 P | E,C | 217112105 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |47 |c+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,C
217112106 |TH |28 |30 112 |17 1100 |-- |47 I--1 --1 --1 P | E,C | 217112106 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |47 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,C
217112111 |[PR |28 |30 112 113 1100 |-- |43 I--1 -1 --1P | E,Xx | 217112111 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |43 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112112 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |17 125 |-- |17 1-- 1 | --1 P | E,X | 217112112 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |17 |A | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
Sem-111 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 112.00 | SGPA: 4.48 | Status: Pass

217112201 |TH |28 |10 112 112 1100 |-- |22 I--1 --1 --] F |FC,C | 217112201 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |22 IF | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217112202 |TH |28 |28 112 |13 1100 |-- |41 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,C | 217112202 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |41 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,C
217112203 |TH |28 |29 112 |14 1100 |-- |43 I--1 --1 --1P | E,C | 217112203 | 1-- 1-- 1-- 1-- 1100 |-- |43 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,C
217112204 |TH 128 |5 112 |12 100 |-- |17 I-- 1 -1 --] F |FC,C | 217112204 | I-- 1-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |17 |IF ] 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217112205 |TH |28 |28 112 |12 1100 |-- J40 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112205 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |40 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112211 |PR |28 |36 112 ]13 1100 |-- |49 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217112211 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |49 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112212 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |16 125 |-- |16 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112212 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 125 |-- |16 |A | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
Sem-1V Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 76.00 | SGPA: 3.04 | Status: Fail

Sem-111 (Seat No: 360801 Exam Event: Oct-2017) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 112.00] SGPA: 4.48 | Status: Pass ] Grade: C

M.Sc.-1 (Seat No: 360801 Exam Event: Oct-2017) Total Credit: 50.00] EGP: 190.00] SGPA: 3.80 | Status: ATKT | Grade: --

Grand Total: 1017/2500(One Thousand Seventeen) |Percentage: 40.68 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 100.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 378.00 |GPA/SGPA: 3.78 |Status: Fail ICGPA: 3.78 |Final Grade: --
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M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-Il - Sem-1V
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

HELD IN OCT-2017

| UA | CA Tot | | | UA | CA | Tot 1
Code | AM [Min] Obt [Min] Obt |Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min] Obt |[Min] Obt |[Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 360802 PRN: 2015032500262874 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774106 College Code: SUSCS
3 Name: KARANDE SHIVRAJ RAJENDRA (M/N :USHATAI)
217112101 |TH |28 |34 112 |18 ]100 |-- |52 I-- 1 | --] P | E,X | 217112101 | | 1 | | ]100 |-- |52 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112102 |TH |28 |33 112 |23 1100 |-- |56 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112102 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |56 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217112103 |TH |28 |28 112 |15 1100 |-- |43 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,X | 217112103 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |43 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112105 |TH |28 |28 112 |21 1100 |-- |49 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,X | 217112105 | |-- 1-- I-- I-- 1100 |-- |49 IC+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112106 |TH |28 |33 112 119 1100 |-- |52 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112106 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |52 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112111 |PR |28 |38 112 |15 ]100 |-- |53 I-- 1 -1 --] P | E,X | 217112111 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |53 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112112 |TW |- |-- |10 |17 125 |-- 117 I-- 1 | --] P | E,X | 217112112 | | 1-- ] | 125 |-- 117 IA | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
Sem-111 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 144.00 | SGPA: 5.76 | Status: Pass
217112201 |TH |28 |8 112 |12 ]100 |-- |20 I-- 1 -1 --] F |FC,C | 217112201 | |-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |20 IF | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217112202 |TH |28 |32 112 |17 1100 |-- |49 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112202 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |49 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112203 |TH |28 |32 112 |14 1100 |-- |46 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217112203 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |46 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112204 |TH |28 |9 112 |13 ]100 |-- |22 I-- 1 -1 --] F |FC,C | 217112204 | |-- 1-- I-- I-- ]100 |-- |22 IF | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217112205 |TH |28 |33 112 |16 1100 |-- |49 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112205 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |49 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112211 |PR 128 |44 112 |20 ]100 |-- |64 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,X | 217112211 | I-- 1-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |64 |A ] 8.00]32.00] P | E,X
217112212 |TW  |-- |-- |10 |17 125 |-- 117 I-- 1 | --] P | E,X | 217112212 | I-- 1-- I-- I-- 125 |-- 117 IA | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
Sem-1V Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 100.00 | SGPA: 4.00 | Status: Fail
Sem-111 (Seat No: *307709 Exam Event: Oct-2017) Total Credit: 25.00| EGP: 144.00] SGPA: 5.76 | Status: Pass | Grade: B
M.Sc.-1 (Seat No: 360802 Exam Event: Oct-2017) Total Credit: 50.00] EGP: 279.00] SGPA: 5.58 | Status: ATKT | Grade: --

Grand Total: 1200/2500(0One Thousand Two Hundred ) |Percentage: 48 % |ECA Marks: NA
Total Credits Earned: 100.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 523.00 |GPA/SGPA: 5.23 |Status: Fail

(Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: $ 0.94
ICGPA: 5.23 |Final Grade: --
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M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-Il - Sem-1V HELD IN OCT-2017
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

1 UA | cA Tot 1 1 1 UA | CA 1 Tot 1
Code | AM [Min] Obt [Min] Obt |Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code | AM |Min] Obt |[Min] Obt |[Max [Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 360803 PRN: 2015032500262731 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774104 College Code: SUSCS

4 Name: KULKARNI PRITAM PRAKASH (M/N :SUREKHA)

217112101 |TH |28 |32 112 |18 1100 |-- |50 1-- 1 | --1P | E,X | 217112101 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |50 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112102 |TH |28 |46 112 |21 1100 |-- |67 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112102 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |67 A | 8.00]132.00] P | E,X
217112103 |TH |28 |28 112 J12 1100 |-- |40 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112103 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |40 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112105 |TH |28 |28 112 |19 1100 |-- |47 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112105 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |47 |c+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112106 |TH |28 |29 112 |21 1100 |-- |50 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112106 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |50 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112111 |PR |28 |38 112 |19 1100 |-- |57 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,x | 217112111 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |57 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217112112 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |18 125 |-- |18 1-- 1 | --1P | E,X | 217112112 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 125 |-- |18 |A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-111 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 153.00 | SGPA: 6.12 | Status: Pass

217112201 |TH |28 |28 112 113 1100 |-- 41 I-- 1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112201 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |41 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112202 |TH |28 |35 112 |15 1100 |-- |50 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112202 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |50 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112203 |TH |28 |28 112 |15 1100 |-- |43 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217112203 | 1-- 1-- 1-- 1-- 1100 |-- |43 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112204 |TH |28 |16 112 |14 1100 |-- |30 I-- 1 --1 --] F |FC,C | 217112204 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |30 IF | 0.00] 0.00] F |FC,C
217112205 |TH |28 |28 112 |16 1100 |-- |44 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112205 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |44 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112211 |PR |28 |42 112 |22 1100 |-- |64 I--1 --1 --1P | E,X | 217112211 | 1-- 1-- 1-- 1-- 1100 |-- |64 A | 8.00]132.00] P | E,X
217112212 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |17 125 |-- |17 I--1 -1 -1 P | E,X | 217112212 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 125 |-- |17 |A | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
Sem-1V Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 112.00 | SGPA: 4.48 | Status: Fail

Sem-111 (Seat No: 307712 Exam Event: Mar-2017) Total Credit: 25.00] EGP: 153.00] SGPA: 6.12 | Status: Pass | Grade: B

M.Sc.-1 (Seat No: 356511 Exam Event: Oct-2016) Total Credit: 50.00] EGP: 302.00] SGPA: 6.04 | Status: Pass | Grade: B

Grand Total: 1265/2500(One Thousand Two Hundred and Sixty Five) |Percentage: 50.6 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 100.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 567.00 |GPA/SGPA: 5.67 |Status: Fail ICGPA: 5.67 |Final Grade: --
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M.Sc.(with credits) - Regular - Choice Based Credit System(Statistics)- M.Sc.-Il - Sem-1V HELD IN OCT-2017
School of Computational Sciences, Kegaon

1 UA | cA Tot 1 1 1 UA | CA 1 Tot 1
Code | AM |Min] Obt |[Min] Obt [Max |Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk | Code ] AM [Min] Obt |Min] Obt |[Max |Min] Obt |Gr | GP | EGP |Sts| Rmk
Seat No: 360804 PRN: 2015032500262777 ELIG: E Statement No: 3774105 College Code: SUSCS

5 Name: SHAIKH WAHIDA ABUTAHER (M/N :SHAKERA)

217112101 |TH 128 |40 |12 |18 ]100 |-- |58 I-- 1 | --1 P | E,X | 217112101 | I-- I-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |58 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217112102 |TH |28 |35 112 |23 1100 |-- |58 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112102 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |58 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217112103 |TH |28 |33 112 J13 1100 |-- |46 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112103 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |46 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112105 |TH |28 |36 112 |21 1100 |-- |57 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112105 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |57 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217112106 |TH |28 |28 112 |25 1100 |-- |53 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112106 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |53 IB | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112111 |PR |28 |39 112 |14 1100 |-- |53 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,x | 217112111 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |53 |B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,X
217112112 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |19 125 |-- |19 1-- 1 | --1P | E,X | 217112112 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 125 |-- |19 |A+ | 9.00] 9.00] P | E,X
Sem-111 Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 161.00 | SGPA: 6.44 | Status: Pass

217112201 |TH |28 |28 112 |16 1100 |-- |44 I-- 1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112201 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |44 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112202 |TH |28 |29 112 |18 1100 |-- |47 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112202 | 1-- 1-- 1-- I-- 1100 |-- |47 |C+ | 5.00]20.00] P | E,X
217112203 |TH |28 |38 112 |21 1100 |-- |59 I--1 -1 --1P | E,X | 217112203 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |59 |B+ | 7.00]28.00] P | E,X
217112204 |TH |28 |35 112 |17 1100 |-- |52 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,C | 217112204 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |52 |B | 6.00]24.00] P | E,C
217112205 |TH |28 |28 112 |16 1100 |-- |44 I--1 -1 --1 P | E,X | 217112205 | 1-- 1-- 1-- |- 1100 |-- |44 IC | 4.00]16.00] P | E,X
217112211 |PR 128 |44 112 |21 ]100 |-- |65 I-- 1 e | --] P | E,X | 217112211 | I-- 1-- I-- 1-- ]100 |-- |65 |A ] 8.00]32.00] P | E,X
217112212 |TW  |-- |-- 110 |17 125 |-- |17 I--1 -1 -1 P | E,X | 217112212 | 1-- |- 1-- |- 125 |-- |17 |A | 8.00] 8.00] P | E,X
Sem-1V Total Credit: 25.00 | EGP: 144.00 | SGPA: 5.76 | Status: Pass

Sem-111 (Seat No: 307719 Exam Event: Mar-2017) Total Credit: 25.00] EGP: 161.00] SGPA: 6.44 | Status: Pass | Grade: B

M.Sc.-1 (Seat No: 037220 Exam Event: Mar-2016) Total Credit: 50.00] EGP: 306.00] SGPA: 6.12 | Status: Pass | Grade: B

Grand Total: 1333/2500(0One Thousand Three Hundred and Thirty Three) |Percentage: 53.32 % |ECA Marks: NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance: Not Applied
Total Credits Earned: 100.00 | Total Earned Grade Points: 611.00 |GPA/SGPA: 6.11 |Status: Pass ICGPA: 6.11 |Final Grade: B
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